Short Form Data Sheet
ZL30601/ZL30602/ZL30603/ZL30604
ZL30601/ZL30602/ZL30603/ZL30604
Confidential
August 2016
© 2016  Microsemi Corporation
1
Synchronous Ethernet Packet Clock Network Synchronizer


  Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
       ZL30601LDG6* 100 Pin aQFN Trays
       ZL30602LDG6* 100 Pin aQFN Trays
       ZL30603LDG6* 100 Pin aQFN Trays
       ZL30604LDG6* 100 Pin aQFN Trays
                             *Pb Free Tin/Silver/Copper
Package size: 10 x 10 mm
-40C to +85C
Reference Monitors
State Machine
Configuration
and Status
JTAG
ZL30601/ZL30602/ZL30603/ZL30604
One Diff / Two
Single Ended
REFIN0_0P
REFIN1_0N